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BUBBLES

120ML
PROSECCO SENSATION 590 p
BLANQUETTE DE LIMOUX SAINT-HILAIRE 850 p

WHITE WINE

12oML
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 650 p
DR. LOOSEN RIESLING DRY MOSEL 690 p
GRUNER VELTLINER STIFT GOTTWEIG 750 p
SAUVIGNON BLANC THE NED 750 p

RED WINE

12oML
PINOTAGE KUMALA RESERVE 650 p
MALBEC TRUMPETER 690 p
PRIMITIVO MASSERIA ALTEMURA 750 p
SHIRAZ LAKEFIELD CRANSWECK 750 p

ROSE WINE

12oML
GAILLAC ROSE CROIX SAINT-SALVY 650 p

3/7oML

MICHEL REDDE ET FILS LA MOYNERIE POUILLY-FUME 4500 p

CHABLIS DOMAINE GARNIER & FILS 4500 p

PINOT NOIR BOURGOGNE LUGNY L'AURORE 4900 p

CHIANTI CLASSICO AGRICOLA QUERCIABELLA 4900 p
MAGNUM

PROSECCO RIONDO MILLESIMATO BRUT 6500 p

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO POLIZIANO 12500 p

OTTELLA LUGANA LE CREETE 13900 p
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SPARKLING WINE

PET NAT. THE LINES. KUBAN'.
TAMANSKIY POLUOSTROV FANAGORIA

PROSECCO SENSATION

RIESLING DEUTSCHER SEKT HERRES

CREMANT TRESORS DE LOIRE

CHAMPAGNE

G. GARNOTEL BRUT GRANDE RESERVE
«R» DE RUINART BRUT

LALLIER CUVE BRUT

CELLES-SUR-OURSE GRAINS DE CELLES
PIERRE GERBAIS

LE MESNIL BLANC DE BLANC GRAND CRU

FLEURY BLANC DE NOIR

GOSSET GRAND ROSE

3700 p

3900 p

4900 p

6200 p

7900 p

13500 p

15500 p

18900 p

12500 p

17500 p

15500 p
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WHITE WINE

MUSCAT KARAS DRY TIERRAS DE ARMENIA
PINOT GRIGIO ALTO ADIGE KELLEREI AUER
SAUVIGNON BLANC RAPAURA

PATRICE MOREUX POUILLY-FUME

DR. LOOSEN RIESLING DRY MOSEL

TXAKOLI DE ALAVA PIL PIL

TERRASSEN GRUNER VELTLINER
NIEDEROSTERREICH LETH

CHARDONNAY BOURGOGNE MAISON CHAMPY
CHABLIS LOUIS MICHEL & FILS

GEWURZTRAMINER GUSTAVE LORENTZ
RESERVE ALSACE

ROSE & ORANGE WINE

RKATSITELI ORANGE ESSE UNPLUGGED
CRIMEA SATERA

M MINUTY CHATEAU MINUTY COTES
DE PROVENCE

3700 p

4500 p

4900 p

4900 p

5200 p

5500 p

6500 p

6500 p

6900 p

7500 p

3700 p

6500 p
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RED WINE
PRIMITIVO LUCCARELLI 3700 p
PINOTAGE STELLENBOSCH HILL & DALE 3900 p
SHIRAZ THE LACKEY 4500 p
MALBEC RESERVE UCO VALLEY TRUMPETER 5500 p
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO VILLA MOLINO 5900 p
GAMAY BOURGOGNE JEAN BOUCHARD 5900 p
PINOT NOIR BOURGOGNE FRANCOIS FEUILLET 6900 p
ZINFANDEL FEDERALIST LODI 8500 p
BERONIA RESERVA 8500 p
WINE RUSSIA
AHOPIOC IOUMC MNMUHO TPUOXKNO 5100 p
OLEG REPIN CHENIN BLANC 5500 p
BELMAS MAJIbBEK 6100 p
HUKUTA ABAJTMXUH NMMHO HYAP 6500 p

Bce nensl ykazassl B py0sisax PO. JlaHHOe MEHIO SBJISAETCA PEKJIAMHBIM MaTEPHATIOM,
03HAKOMUTHCS C KOHTPOJIBHBIM MEHIO MOXKHO Ha CTOIMKe OTpebuTes.
YPE3MEPHOE YIIOTPEBJIEHWE AJIKOI'OJIA BPEAWUT BAIIEMY 3JOPOBbBIO
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